10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Girls 200 Medley Relay

Boys 200 Medley Relay

Girls 200 Free
Boys 200 Free
Girls 200 IM
Boys 200 IM
Girls 50 Free
Boys 50 Free
Girls 1 mtr Diving
Boys 1 mtr Diving
Girls 100 Fly
Boys 100 Fly
Girls 100 Free
Boys 100 Free
Girls 500 Free
Boys 500 Free

Girls 200 Free Relay

Boys 200 Free Relay

Tarpon Invite Records

1:51.52

1:42.00

1:54.24

1:45.28

2:07.95

1:55.47

24.60

21.80

373.65

487.00

57.90

52.44

52.77

47.31

4:53.14

4:42.37

1:41.97

1:32.14

9/13/2008

9/24/2011

9/13/2008

9/25/2010

9/25/2010

2009

9/25/2010

9/13/2008

9/13/2008

9/24/2011

9/25/2010

9/13/2008

9/13/2008

9/2009

9/8/2007

9/8/2007

9/24/2011

9/13/2008

RIVERVIEW H.S.
L Piper, J Piper, R Raybon, A Linn

Barron Collier High School
M Leo, B Thoman, A Brennan, M Coulls

Ashlee Linn - RIVS

Addison J Cates - CHAR

Ashlee N Linn - RIVS

Nicholas Caldwell - RIVS
Rachel Elliott - GUCO

Sean Minor - BVRT

Ashley Grimes - BCOL

Parker Roth - SEAC

Hannah James - CHAR

Mark Cox - VNC

Ashlee Linn - RIVS

Nicholas Caldwell - RIVS
Stephanie Peacock - Bishop Verot
Nicholas Caldwell - Gulf Coast High

Riverview High School
H James, L Toth, T Katz, A Linn

Bishop Verot Vikings
B Krell, R McCaw, K Ficker, S Minor



